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Organization
First 
Name Last Name Title City  State Email

Amalia FourHawks
Artist in 
Charge Florence MA firehawkStudio@yahoo.com

Leonard FourHawks Florence MA firehawkStudio@yahoo.com
Robert Kent Retired Winsted CT rkent3661@charter.net
Margaret Jacobs Enfield NH margaret.elizabeth.j@gmail.com

Sierra Henries
Birch Bark 
Artist Sullivan ME sierrahenries@hotmail.com

Danae Laura Teacher Somerville MA healing8hope@gmail.com

Candece Tarpley New York NY dancehard@actorsfcu.net

Avery Dennis, Jr. Retired Southampton NY Weetahmoe@gmail.com

Berta Welch Artist Aquinnah MA bertawelch@hotmail.com

Robin Spears Jr
Environmental 
Police Officer Charlestown RI rspearsjr@nitribe.org

Nia Holley Artist Worcester MA niaholley@aol.com

Dawn Dove Author/Writer Exeter RI Dawndove7@gmail.com

Agustin Patiño Public Artist Providence RI patinoartstudio@yahoo.com

Cassius Spears Ashaway RI cspears63@yahoo.com

Vera
Longtoe 
Sheehan Westminster VT vlongtoe@vtindigenous.com

Aquinnah Cultural 
Center Linda Coombs

Program 
Director Aquinnah MA aquinnahcc@gmail.com

Arlington 
International Film 
Festival Alberto Guzman Founder Arlington MA arlingtonfilmfest@gmail.com

Art Southampton 
Elementary school Denise Silva-Dennis

Retired Art 
Teacher Southampton NY Weetahmoe@gmail.com

CornPounder 
Productions Robin Spears Owner Charlestown RI rawkgwees@gmail.com
CornPounder 
Productions Aileen

Fauzey-
Spears Co-owner Charlestown RI rawkgwees@gmail.com

Cosmic Powwow Casey Figueroa Artist Plymouth MA cosmicpowwow@mail.com

Decontie & Brown Donna Brown
Owner/Design
er Bangor ME anishinabeikwe@gmail.com

Decontie & Brown Jason Brown
Owner/Design
er Bangor ME decontiebrown@gmail.com

Four Winds One 
Breath Rosanne Menard East Freetown MA rosanne@4winds1breath.com
Little Thunder 
Films Asata Radcliffe Filmmaker Freeport CT dakiniearth@gmail.com
Mashpee 
Wampanoag 
Indian Museum Kitty

Hendricks-
Miller

Cultural 
Programs 
Developer Mashpee MA ghendricks@mwtribe.com

Mashpee 
Wampanoag 
Museum Gail Hill

Museum 
Collections Mashpee MA ghcape@aol.com

Mashpee 
Wampanoag Tribe Anita Peters

Bear Clan 
Mother W. Barnstable MA mashpeebear@yahoo.com
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Morningstar 
Studio Jeanne Kent Artist Winsted CT rkent3661@charter.net
Native Arts and 
Cultures 
Foundation Francene Blythe

Director of 
Programs Vancouver WA

francene@nativeartsandcultures.
org

NIAA Betty Johnson
Membership 
Coordinator Warwick RI bjohnson1tissum@gmail.com

NIHC Sharon E. Alexander CHR Charlestown RI Alexliz0113@gmail.com
Rhode Island State 
Council on the 
Arts Elena

Calderón 
Patiño

Director, 
Community 
Arts Program Providence RI Elena.patino@arts.ri.gov

Tailinh Agoyo 
Marketing and 
Design Tailinh Agoyo Philadelphia PA tailinh@gmail.com
Tomaquag 
Museum Silvermoon LaRose

Assistant 
Director Exeter RI silvrmoon80@gmail.com

Two Nations Arena Simmons
Executive 
Producer Meriden CT arenasimmons@gmail.com

U-5 Films Ruby Whitehurst Director Hertford NC Rubybgc@yahoo.com

Victoria 
Monasqsut Oakes Victoria Oakes

Traditional 
Master 
Basketmaker Mashpee MA basketweaver@verizon.net
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